Tender No. 9-18/2017(A)-MPLSA/Tender/Multi Tasking staff/17-18/14 dated: 05.02.2018 

(a) Rs.590/- (Rupees Five Hundred Ninety Only) towards tender document fee. This 

amount is non-refundable. 

(b) Rs. 36175/- (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five Only) 

towards Ernest Money Deposit (EMD). 

This money is refundable to non-qualified bidders or in case of cancellation 

of tender. 

II. The aforesaid DDs/Pay orders/ Online Fee Submission or an application for fee 

exemption valid self attested registration certificate issued by NSIC towards cost for